usa.siemens.com/surge
BoltShield™ – Residential
Surge Protection
Complete Surge Protection
Solution for Your Home
According to the Electrical Safety
Foundation International, only 21% of
surges come from lightning, whereas the

208Y/120V, 1Ø, 3W
200kA 65kA 2 600V
•   UL Type Designation: SPD Type 1,also suitable for
     use in Type 2 applications
•   Nominal Discharge Current (In): 20kA
•   2-pole and 3-pole plug on configurations in
 QP footprint
•   Flashing Dual Color LED (Green/Red) Status Indicator
• Audible Alarm w/ Silence Switch/Button
• Pre-wired #14 AWG (solid copper stranded)
QSPD3B065 240/120V, 3Ø, 4W 200kA 65kA 3 600V
QSPD3C065 208Y/120V, 3Ø, 4W 200kA 65kA 3 600V
QSPD3D065 240V, 3Ø, 3W 200kA 65kA 3 900V
*QSPD2A065P comes in retail style blister pack packaging.
The new BoltShield surge protective device can be complimented by a Siemens combination
circuit breaker and surge protective device which functions as a secondary circuit breaker surge
arrester with  a lower clamping voltage rating.
For more product details, download the data sheet by clicking here